302, Supreme Plaza, Art College Road, Civil Lines

GstNo.:23ASKPS1278G1ZK

Particulars(Descriptions&Specifications) HSN/ SAC Qty Rate Amount

BUSINESS MEMBERSHIP(INDIAWORLDEXPORTS.COM) 24,000.00

Total 24,000.00

LOGO

Add: IGST 18% 4,320.00
-

GrandTotal 28,320.00

TotalAmount (INR-InWords):
TWENTY-EIGHT THOUSAND THREE
HUNDRED TWENTY RUPEES ONLY

Bank Name :- EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE BANKACCNAME :-
INDIAWORLDEXPORTS.COM
Accno:-208375910645
Ifsccode:-ESFB0020003

ForINDIAWORLDEXPORTS.COM

AuthorizedSignatory